SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 10/056/956 PAGE : 1
DIRECTORS!JCHIEF EXECUTIVES' MOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
C(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
STOCK NAME : Asia Financijzl Holdings (0662)

birector/chief Executive Clase Company Mame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Censideralion

CHRN YAU HING ROBIN w SIA FIUNCIAL SODINGS LD, 0L/0&/9  196.400,608  196,162.608 A 34z ND
ORD ASIA FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD, 03/06/96 196,182,603 ;96,17(;,603 A 3.125
STOCK NAME : Burwitl tolg (0024) ;

Director/Chief Execitive Class Company Name fran, Date Present 8al. Previous Bal. 5/0 Considerajion
wswovsoe | ow MRVILL WOLotHGS L1D. . 80898 o200 towem o 0.fo0
STOCK HAHME : Certury C Irt'l (0355)

Director/Chief Excctive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Precent Bal. Previous B;l. A/D Consideragion K
owesa | ow CENTURY CITY INTERMATIONC WOL- 1 /12650062 1265006428 o.hoo

DINGS LTD.
96 WAR CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- /! 87,559,063 87,559,063 0.D00
BINGS LTD.
ORD PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD I 1,363,654,829 1,363,6564,829 0.poo
96 UAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LID /7 7/ . 224,641,200 224,641,200 0.)00
97 WAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD /7 112,320,400 112,320,600 0.200
98 WAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD ! 170,508,849 170,508,849 0.200
ORD REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LY- 03/06/96 2,204,4B4,455  2,219,484,455 D 2.000
D
CRD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP /! 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000




STOCK NAHE ¢ Century C Int

Director/Chief Executi

Lo YUK SUl

STOCK NAME : China Treasu

Director/Chief Exect

HONG SUN FAT

re

tive

- e e TR e oA LA

el S bl

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0355)

ORD

GRD

ORD

QRD

ORD

ORD

PREF (SERIES C) -
PREF (SERIES D)
PREF (SERIES E)
PREF (SERIES F)

(0138)

HAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name
CHIUATREND (HOLDINGS) 11D
CHINATREND (MANKAIL) LTD
HANOI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LTD
POLARFINE INC
SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD
VILLAWOOD DEVELOPHMENTS LTD
WEALTH LINK [NVESIMENTS LTD
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHF1ELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

Company Name

Tran. Date

Tran, Date

Present Bal.

75

2,400,600

125

65

10,250

3,692
15,000
12,750

9,366

Present Bal,

PRINTED : 10/06/96

Previous Bal,

75

2,400,000

125

65

10,2590

3,692

15,000

12,750

9,364

Previous Bal,

A/D Considerat

PAGE : 2

on

0.030

0.0ho

0.000

0.C00

06.C00

0.Goo

0.

(00

0.(o0

0.

0.

0.

0.

A/D Considera

CHINA TREASURE TELECCM HOLDING-
S LIMITED

CHINA TREASURE TELECOM HOLDING-
S LIMITED

04706796

4,500,000

4,500,000

647,600 D

0,

(joo

(00

[Hili]

1300

Lien

1300

198




STOCK MAME : China Treasure

Director/Chief Executive

TSE PO LAU

STOCK NAME : Chinese Est

Director/Chief Execy

LAU LUEN HUNG JOSEPH

STOCK NAME :

Birector/Chicf Excc

HWAN SETT KAH

LEC SAU YONG

STOCK NAME : Great Wall

Director/Chief Exec

CHEUNG KI SuUi

Firstone In|

itive

lec.

1tive

SECURITIES (D!SCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 10706796 PAGE :
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSAZTIONS)
(0138)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideraijion
ORD CHINA TREASURE TELECOM HOLDING- !’/ o} 0 0.1100
S LIMITED -
WAR CHINA TREASURE TELECOM HOLDING- 03/06/96 0, 2,250,000 D 0.190
S LIMITED
(0127)
Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal.\ Previous Bal, A/D Considerasion
oRD CHINESE ESTATES HOLDINGS LID.  07/06/96 974,434,281 972,198,281 A 6.125
(0530) :
Class Company Name Tran. Date Precent Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e e e e ees e eeeseaemecemameeeeemeameeses aemmemammn am oo eoe meeemmmmmmmmmmm e e faen
ORD FIRSTONE INTERNATIOHAL HOLDING- 03706796 111,535,213 136,302,605 4} 0.400
S LTD.
ORD FIRSTONE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- 03/06/96 111,535,213 136,302,405 D 0.400
S L10.
(0689)
Class Company Name Tran., Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
ORD GREAT WALL ELECTRONIC INTERNAT- 03/06/956 12,372,320 14,480,320 D 0.595

TOMAL LTD.

3



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS® /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

PRINTED : 10/06/96

PAGE

STOCK HAME : Hang Seng Bank {0011y
Director/Chief Execufive Class
LANGLEY CHRISTOPIER PATRIY w
ORD
STOCK NAME : Hysan Dev (0014)
Director/Chief Execufive Class
we oo | o
98 WAR

STOCK NAME : Leading Spir

-
-
(]
o
o
o
~

bircctor/Chief Excculive class
WONEG SHI LING ORrRD
ORD
0RO
ORD
STOCK HAME : MNortheast Eliec - A Shares (0000)
Director/Chief Executive Class

sassvmrrrreswarmEry #esivrrreesseccanss asmeansecsasmewsrsvas

. CHANG SHU YUN ORD

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
W s s v, S o o o.00
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 07/06/96 9,17% 9;6\2 0.030
Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. 5/0 Consideration
WS DEVELGPHENT 0., 10, S10%6 | 908,197 931397 b 250w
HYSAN DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD. ! 7 473,159 0 0.020

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration

LEADING SPIRIT (HOLDINGS) CO. - 07/06/96 389,876,279 389,676,279 A 2.950
LTD.
LEADING SPIRIT (HOLDINGS) CO. - 07/06s96 369,676,279 389,166,279 A 2.925
LTD.
LEADING SPIRIT (HOLDINGS) €O, - 07/06/96 389,166,279 189,146,279 A 2,500
LTD.
LEADING SPIRIT (HOLDINGS) CO. - 07/06/956 389, 164,279 388,938,279 A 2.575
LD,

Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideralion

HORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC- /7
HINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

&

N4



STOCK NAME : Northeast Ele: - A Shares

Director/Chief Execut

WIANG YONG CHUM

U0 CHANG LIN

GAD XING YAO

LU YONG JIU

LIU YONG SHUN

LU HING LEN

LU LIAN YL

ZHOU REN LAOD

ZHAT FENG

STOCK MAME : Orient Telecqn

ive

Director/Chief Executlive

JIARAVANDN SUMET

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' MOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0000)

ORD

ORD

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(0188)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Comprany Name Tran. Date

HORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & t MAC- r 7/
HINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC- !/
RINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC-  / /
HINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC- /7
HINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC- !/
HINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC- Y A)
HINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC- ! 7
HINERY MFG CO LID - A SHARES

NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL T & T MAC- !/ 7/
RINERY MFG CO L1D - A SHARES

HORTHEAST ELECTRICAL ¥ & T MAC- !/
HINERY MFG CO LTD - A SHARES

Company Name Tran. Date

ORIENT TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY HO- 06/06/96
LDINGS LTD.

Present Bal.

PRINTED :

10/06/96

PAGE ;

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

2,130 N.AL
2,130 -, N.A.
5,396 N.A.
2,13; NLAL
2,130 N TA.
2,130 N.AL
2,130 S. A.
2,130 N.A.
1,420 N.A.

Present Bal.

1,658,498,923

0.010

0.0{0

0.0(0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Considerat:on

1,658,118,923 A

5



STOCK NAME : Orient Telecon
Director/Chief Executi

JIARAVANON SUMET

CHEARAVANONT DRININ

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

{0188)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal.

ORTENT TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY HD- 05/06/96 1,658,118,923
LDINGS LID.

ORIENT TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY HO- 03/06/96 1,658,020,923 . 1,657,346,923 A

LOINGS LTD,

ORIENT TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY KO- 31/05/96 1,657,346,923
LDINGS LTO.

v

CHIA TAI (SHENZHEN) DEVELOPMEN- /7 L6
T COLID

ORIENT TELECOM & TECHHOLOGY HO- 06/06/%6 1,658,498,923
LDINGS LTD.

ORJENT TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY HO- 05/06/96  1,658,118,923
LDINGS LTD.

ORIENT TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY HO- 03706/96 1,658,020,623
LDINGS L1D.

ORIENT TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY HO- 31/05/96 1,657,366,923

LDINGS LID.

0.5, SPLENDOR LTD ] 1
D.S. SIGHMA CO LTD !l 7 1
CHIA TAI (SHENZHEN) DEVELOPMEN-  / / 46

T COLTD

PRINTED : 10/06/96 BAGE 3
Previous Bal. A/D Consideraticrn
1,?58,020,923 A 3.&75.
3.58T
1,656,896,923 tA 3.60
L6 0.00
1,658,1!8E923 A 3.48 K
1,658,020,923 A 3.47
1,657,306,923 A 3.58¢
1,656,896,923 A 3.600
1 0.00p
1 0.002
46 0.002

6



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 10/06/96 PAGE 7
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® MOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
STOCK NAME : Paliburg Hold (0617)
Oirector/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present 8al. Previous Bal. A/D Consideratian
wwess | w PALIBURS HoLOIMGS LiMTED 1 s Lssesesy 0.000
96 UWAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED / 224,641,200 ;25,6@1;200 0.000
97 UAR PALTBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED / 112,320,600 112,320,400 0.0co
98 WAR PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD / 170,508,849 170,508,849 . 6.000
ORD CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- / 1,265,986,&2i 1,265,986,423 0.0co0
DINGS LTD
96 UAR CENTURY CITY INTERMATIONAL HOL- / 87,559,063 87,559,063 0.000
DINGS LTD
ORD REGAL HOTELS INTERNATICONAL HOL- 03/06/96 2,204 4BL 455 2,219,486, 455 2.000
DINGS LTD
ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP / 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD / 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD CHENATREND (NANKA]) LTD / a5 85 0.000
ORD HANOT PRESIDENT HOTEL €O LTD / 75 75 0.006
ORD POLARFINE [NC / 2,400,000 2,600,000 0.000
ORD SUPREME 1DEA ENTERPRISE LTD / 125 125 0.020
ORD VILLAWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD ! 65 &5 0.030
ORD WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LID J 1 1 0.030



STOC). MAME : Paliburg Hol:

Director/Chief Execuli

LO YUK sul

STOCC NAME : Regal iInt*l

Director/Chief Execyti

Lo YUK SUI

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0617)

PREF (SERIES C)

PREF (SERIES D)

PREF {SERIES £)

PREF (SERIES F)

(0078)

ORD

95 UAR

QRO

96 WAR

97 WAR

98 WAR

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Mame

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLOIHGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

Company Name

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD

ARGOSY CAPITAL CROP

Tran. Date

Tran. Date

03/06/96

Present Bal.

2,206,686,455

1,265,986,423

87,559,063

1,363,654,829
226,641,200
112,320,600
170,508,849

1,130,349

PRINTED : 10/06/95 PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

1,265,986,423

87,559,063

4,363,654,829
224,641,200
112,320,600
170,508,849

1,130,349

0.000

0.100

0.000

0.000

0.100

0.1300

0.300

8



STOCK NRME @ Regal int'l

Director/Chief Execuyi

L0 YUK SuUl

STOCK NAME : Shangri-la ?

Director/Chief Exect

KUOK CHOHG HENG

sia

tive

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0078)

ORD

oRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

PREF (SERIES C)
PREF (SERIES D)
PREF (SERIES E)
PREF (SERIES F)

(0069}

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 10/06/96 PAGE ¢

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD
CHINATREND (NANKAL) LTD
HANOI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LTD
POLARFINE INC

SUPREME 1DEA ENTERPRISE LTD
VILLAUOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD
WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LID
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC
RICHFIELD HOLOINGS INC

RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC

Company Name

SHANGRI-LA ASIA LTD.

Tran. Date

03706796

75
2,400,000

125

&5

10,250

3,692
15,000
12,750

9,364

Present Bal.

562,207,893

7,500 0.000
: 85 0.000
75 0.000
2,400,000 0.000
125 0.000
65 0.000

i 0.c00
10,250 0.000
3,692 0.000
15,000 0.000
12,750 0.100
9,364 0.100

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

562,107,893 A 10.550

9



STOCK NAME : Shall Electr

ic

pirector/Crief Executive

YUHG YAU

STOCK NAME : Singomas Co
Director/Chief Exect

TEQ WOOH TIONG

STOCK NAME : Sun Hung Ka
Director/Chief Exec

YIP LAT SHING

STOCK NAME ¢ Top Glory 1

S

it

Iitive

i & Co

ative

nt'l

Director/Chief Executive

WONG CHUN HONG

ORD

WAR

ORD

ORD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 10/06/96 PAGE :
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous 8al. A/D Consideras|ion
SHELL ELECTRIC MFG (HOLDINGS) - 03/06/96 155,663,000 155,463,000 A 5.1150
co LTD : -
SMC MICROTRONIC CO LTD It 8,800 - 8,800 0.1900
Company Name Tran., Date Present Bal. Previous 8al. ‘B/D Consideration
SINGAMAS CONTAINER HOLDINGS LI- 05/06/96 167,202,018 166,742,018 A 0.316
MITED
SINGAMAS CONTAINER HOLDINGS Li- 7/ / 31,034,803 31,034,803 g.000
MITED .
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Congidersticn
SUN HUNG KAl & CO. LTD. 05/06/96 474,537 574,537 D 3.{000
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideriition
TOP GLORY IHTERNATIOMAL HOLDIN- 07/06/96 122,861,397 124,861,397 D ojsn
GS LD,
TOP GLORY INTERNATIONAL HOLDIN- 06/06/96 124,841,397 129,841,397 b 0.904
GS L1D.
TOP GLORY INTERNATIONAL HOLOIN- 05/06/96 129,841,397 135,861,397 D G911
GS LTD.

(0081)

(0716

(0086)

10



STOCK MAME : Top Glory In

Director/Chief Execulti

WONG CHUN HONG

STOCK BAME : UDL Holdings)

birector/Chief Executi

LEUNG YU O LING

LEUNG YAT TUNG

STOCK NAME ; YGM Trading

Director/Chief Exccu

LEUNG KWOK YUEN

tive

ORD

ORD

(0268)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECYORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACT{ONS)

Company Name

GS LTD.

Company Name

UDL HOLDINGS LTD

UDL HOLDENGS LTD

UDL HOLDINGS LTD

UbL HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

YGH TRADING LTO.

LEd0 8]

END OF REPORT

Tran. Date

04706796

Tran. Date

05706/96

04706796

05/06/96

04706796

Tran. Date

06/06/96

kARAE

Present Bal.

135,841,397

Present Bal.
404,394,947
404,254,947
406,394 947

404,254,947

Present Bal.

4,503,320

PRINTED : 10/06/96

Previcus Bal., A/D Conside

138,281,397 D

Previous Bal. A/D Conside
404,254,967 "R
404,086,967 A
404,254,947 A
604,084,967 A

Previous Bal.

A/D Conside

4,563,320 D

rat

TOP GLORY INTERNATIONAL HOLDIN-

ra

ra‘

.25

ion

78

fon

ion




NOTES:
Nl
N2
N3

N4

24,767]192 shares in the company were transferred from Hot Line Assets Ltd to Prestbury Incorporated Ltd.
Acquis|tions were made from 04/06/96 to 06/05/96 at prices ranging from $3.00 to $3.05/share.
Disposiils were made from 03/06/96 to 06/06/96 at prices ranging from $0.58 to $0.61/share.

Transfir of shares to daughter who is over the age of 18,






